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1a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE OURO

ANDRÉ VINICIUS LIRA CAMPOS

FRANCISCO GABRIEL THOMAZ BASTOS

GUSTAVO SILVA COELHO

1a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE PRATA

IGOR  ANTUNES BOSON PAES

GLEYDSON MIRANDA FERNANDES

AMANDA MARIA COSTA NUNES

JOÃO GUILHERME DE SENA MUNIZ MEIRELES

1a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE BRONZE

LETÍCIA GERMANA ARAÚJO MOURA FÉ LUZ

LUCAS MOREIRA ROCHA

MARIA EDUARDA ALEXANDRINO DE LIMA

ANA PAULA CLAUDINO MELO

MATHEUS SOARES CARVALHO

2a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE OURO
GABRIELLY DOS REIS MACÊDO

2a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE PRATA

FRANCISCO BRUNO DIAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR CARVALHO FERREIRA

RENAN FRANCISCO COSTA BRITO

2a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE BRONZE

ALEXANDRE LIMA PEREIRA

JOAO GUILHERME LOPES QUEIROZ

PEDRO PIRES SULZER

RODRIGO LANES MENESES

JULIO BENICIO OLIVEIRA NETO

IAN DA COSTA ARAUJO BARROS

3a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE OURO

ALÍCIA FORTES MACHADO

OCIMAR MOTA DOS SANTOS FILHO

SAMUEL THOMAZ BASTOS

FELIPE REYEL FEITOSA

3a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE PRATA

RAMON MENDES DE ALMEIDA

EDUARDO REIS CAVALCANTE DE FARIAS

VITÓRIA MOREIRA REIS COGO

HUMBERTO BORGES PEREIRA FILHO

JULIO VICTOR RODRIGUES MAGALHAES

RUBENS HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS REIS

3a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE BRONZE

JOÃO VITOR DE MELO LEITE

MARIANA DE SOUSA MENESES CARVALHO

FRANCISCO ANDERSON SILVA DE MOURA

JOÃO VITOR VASCONCELOS PONTE

DILSON FRANCISCO BEZERRA JÚNIOR

EZEQUIEL MARCOS DE SOUSA ROCHA

RAFAEL RODRIGUES VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

8a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE PRATA

CAROLINA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO DE CERQUEIRA FORTES NETO

9a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE OURO

ANA BEATRIZ MENDES DE ANDRAD

STELIOS ATHANÁSSIOS MARATHAOAN C 

BRANCO KARVANIS

9a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE PRATA

CARLOS EDUARDO SALAZAR RIBEIRO

MARCUS VINÍCIUS COSTA FERNANDES

PEDRO VICTOR PINHEIRO B MELO

AUGUSTO TELES DA COSTA E SOUSA

BEATRIZ BATISTA CASTELO BRANCO

9a. SÉRIE – MEDALHA DE BRONZE

CATARINA LUZ MOURA IBIAPINA BARROS

KAMILE VITÓRIA FERREIRA MACHADO DA COSTA

LETÍCIA MENDES COSTA



OBF - 2016
PREMIAÇÃO NACIONAL – PI

SOLENIDADE: Auditório Afonso Sena (CCN/UFPI) 
3/5/2017 às 16h15

        MEDALHA DE OURO

ALÍCIA FORTES MACHADO 3a.

FELIPE REYEL FEITOSA 3a.

OCIMAR MOTA DOS SANTOS FILHO 3a.

          

MEDALHA DE PRATA

VITÓRIA MOREIRA REIS COGO 3a.

STELIOS ATHANÁSSIOS MARATHAOAN C 
BRANCO KARVANIS

9a.          

MEDALHA DE BRONZE

FRANCISCO ANDERSON SILVA DE MOURA 3a.

JOÃO VITOR VASCONCELOS PONTE 3a.

CARLOS EDUARDO SALAZAR RIBEIRO 9a.

 MEDALHA DE MENÇÃO HONROSA

GLEYDSON MIRANDA FERNANDES 1a.

PEDRO PIRES SULZER 2a.

RENAN FRANCISCO COSTA BRITO 2a.

CAIO DOS SANTOS MELO RIBEIRO 3a.

BEATRIZ BATISTA CASTELO BRANCO 9a.

CATARINA LUZ MOURA IBIAPINA BARROS 9a.

WAGNER BEZERRA FERREIRA 9a.


